
Registrar Office Page 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Sr. No.

Zeeshan Ramzan

Abeera Haider

Shiffa Mohammad

Ayesha Aqeel

Syed Umair Jalal

Anam Saleem

Amir Ullah

Mirza Bilal Hassan *

Quaser Abbas

Farwa Yousaf

Rao Shaharyar Saeed Khan

Ahmed Mustafa Sohail

Hadia Wajid

Ayesha Zahir Rana

Muhammad Ahsan Shahzad

Ayesha Nasim

Aliya Parveen

Atif Moeen Shah *

Fatima Zohra

Taqaddas Rubab

Name

Muhammad Ramzan

Haider Ali

Gul Mohammad

Aqeel Ahmed

Syed Ahmad Jalal

Muhammad Saleem

Muhammad Nawaz

Mirza Mushtaq Hussain

Rub Nawaz

Muhammad Yousaf

Rao Muhammad Saeed Khan

Doctor Muhammad Sohail

Wajid Rizwan Saleemi

Muhammad Zahir Rana

Muhammad Azam

Ahmad Nasim

Muhammad Saleem

Moeen Ud Din Shah

Muhammad Anwar-Ul-Haq

Malik Ali Hussain

Father's Name

          On the recomendation of the Admission Committee of the department
of POLITICAL SCIENCE,  the following candidates have been accepted provisionally for
admission to M.Phil POLITICAL SCIENCE 2017.
        A candidate against whose name a cross "X" is indicated should see Additional Registrar-II
before paying his/her University dues.
        The candidates should pay their University dues up to_06-OCT-17  other wise their
admission is liable to be cancelled.
        There is no guarantee for admission to Hostel.

If a candidate is found guilty of misstatement or documents submitted by him/her are
found fake at any stage, his/her admission will be cancelled.

Oct. 2, 2017

Department POLITICAL SCIENCE
First List

983

985

1340

1994

5026

246

176

389

813

547

2290

1039

1681

1703

5518

5335

1369

990

228

965

Form#

OPEN MERIT

GC University, Lahore

Additional Registrar- II :_______________________

Registrar:_________________________

Compiled by :___________________________
Computer Section Registrar Office


