## GC University, Lahore Department POLITICAL SCIENCE



## **First List**

## **OPEN MERIT**

On the recomendation of the Admission Committee of the department of <u>POLITICAL SCIENCE</u>, the following candidates have been accepted **provisionally** for admission to <u>M.Phil POLITICAL SCIENCE 2017.</u>

A candidate against whose name a cross "X" is indicated should see Additional Registrar-II before paying his/her University dues.

The candidates should pay their University dues up to <u>**06-OCT-17**</u> other wise their admission is liable to be cancelled.

There is no guarantee for admission to Hostel.

## If a candidate is found guilty of misstatement or documents submitted by him/her are found fake at any stage, his/her admission will be cancelled.

Sr. No.	Form#	Name	Father's Name
1	983	Zeeshan Ramzan	Muhammad Ramzan
2	985	Abeera Haider	Haider Ali
3	1340	Shiffa Mohammad	Gul Mohammad
4	1994	Ayesha Aqeel	Aqeel Ahmed
5	5026	Syed Umair Jalal	Syed Ahmad Jalal
6	246	Anam Saleem	Muhammad Saleem
7	176	Amir Ullah	Muhammad Nawaz
8	389	Mirza Bilal Hassan *	Mirza Mushtaq Hussain
9	813	Quaser Abbas	Rub Nawaz
10	547	Farwa Yousaf	Muhammad Yousaf
11	2290	Rao Shaharyar Saeed Khan	Rao Muhammad Saeed Khan
12	1039	Ahmed Mustafa Sohail	Doctor Muhammad Sohail
13	1681	Hadia Wajid	Wajid Rizwan Saleemi
14	1703	Ayesha Zahir Rana	Muhammad Zahir Rana
15	5518	Muhammad Ahsan Shahzad	Muhammad Azam
16	5335	Ayesha Nasim	Ahmad Nasim
17	1369	Aliya Parveen	Muhammad Saleem
18	990	Atif Moeen Shah *	Moeen Ud Din Shah
19	228	Fatima Zohra	Muhammad Anwar-UI-Haq
20	965	Taqaddas Rubab	Malik Ali Hussain

Compiled by :\_

Additional Registrar- II :\_\_\_\_\_

**Computer Section Registrar Office** 

Registrar:\_\_\_\_\_

**Registrar** Office

Page 1